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Underl3 FairPlay GIR.

Squadra

FIORENTINA

GENOA

EMPOLI

SAMPDORIA

VIRTUS ENTELLA

PISA

AREZZO

SPEZIA

CITTA DI PONTEDERA

LUCCHESE

CARRARESE

45

43

41

39

37

27

22

20

16

16

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

14

13

12

12

10

10

10

14

14

18

70

62

62

59

66

60

45

46

40

39

27

34

36

46

46

44

56

56

61

61

61

75

36

26

16

13

22
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